
Saturday, October 20, 2018
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 54.53 8 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       P08009  Phire J. Mento 43.63 0    0    0    0    43.63 1 Q
       P08002  Telly J. Reardon 52.48 0    0    0    0    52.48 2 Q
  P08007  Doc J. Jones 63.77 0    0    0    0    63.77 3 

P08003  Penny L. Mark Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.48    12 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       P12005  Figment A. Axford-Moore 29.99 0    0    0    0    29.99 1 Q
       P12002  Idgie T. Herman 36.34 0    0    0    0    36.34 2 Q
  P12007  Du A. Eifert 40.57 0    0    0    0    40.57 3 
  P12006  Lina B. Opal 39.09 0    1    0    0    44.09 4 

14 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time R    S    F    E    Score

P14005  Fiji K. Kingsbury    No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
P14009  Tovah S. Bloom No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.87    16 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       P16015  Corazon N. O'Brien 28.39 0    0    0    0    28.39 1 Q
       P16004  Nikko C. Singer 30.04 0    0    0    0    30.04 2 Q
       P16003  Joyful A. Lee 32.46 0    0    0    0    32.46 3 Q
       P16016  Winkle S. Tovino 32.71 0    0    0    0    32.71 4 Q
       P16014  Pipit D. Gastley 32.81 0    0    0    0    32.81 5 Q
       P16006  Stella K. Vanderwende  30.94 0    1    0    0    35.94 6 Q

P16012  Rhyme M. Burke No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
P16018  Calypso K. Kingsbury    No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.59    20 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       P20012  Quest T. Mulcahey 30.88 0    0    0    0    30.88 1 Q
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       P20007  Tennessen    L. Zilney       32.17                0    1    0    0    37.17 2 Q
       P20005  Dodger       K. Sheehan      33.36                0    1    0    0    38.36 3 Q
       P20008  Wonder       B. Opal         37.86                0    1    0    0    42.86 4 
       P20015  Caper        H. Dunphy       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20004  Zaidan       P. Ford         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, October 20, 2018
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.11    10 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       10002   Bing Z. Gissler 38.49 0    0    0    0    38.49 1 Q
10005   Inga W. Gage No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.23    14 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       14008   Maksim M. Waldron 31.39 0    0    0    0    31.39 1 Q
  14009   Lydia T. Gage 46.91 0    0    0    0    46.91 2 

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.65    16 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       16006   Tatum S. Costello 26.92 0    0    0    0    26.92 1 Q
  16001   Ferris D. Stevenson    35.15 0    0    0    0    35.15 2 
  16011   Tempest J. Reilly 30.62 0    2    0    0    40.62 3 

16008   Journey A. Petrochko    Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.85    20 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time R    S    F    E    Score

       20013   Athena M. Barry 26.79 0    0    0    0    26.79 1 Q
       20020   Zena D. Battis 27.59 0    0    0    0    27.59 2 Q
       20002   Kit S. Wilkes 29.27 0    0    0    0    29.27 3 Q
       20023   Nessa N. Savkov 31.42 0    0    0    0    31.42 4 Q
       20011   Whin Z. Gissler 32.21 0    0    0    0    32.21 5 Q
       20021   Dory T. Herman 33.38 0    0    0    0    33.38 6 Q

20015   Gimmick A. Axford-Moore 38.94 0    0    0    0    38.94
20005   Kenzie K. Cierpiszewsk 36.21 0    1    0    0    41.21
20006   Hope N. Savkov 37.17 0    1    0    0    42.17
20004   Mony K. Vanderwende  33.32 0    2    0    0    43.32
20003   Wicked T. Ford No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
20017   Emmy K. Vanderwende  No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
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Qualifier Cutoff: 34.28    22 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22030   Crush        C. Singer       26.76                0    0    0    0    26.76 1 Q
       22008   Raven        D. Gastley      27.11                0    0    0    0    27.11 2 Q
       22020   Kylie        D. Burke        28.42                0    0    0    0    28.42 3 Q
       22021   Java         S. Silverman    28.86                0    0    0    0    28.86 4 Q
       22013   Keen         K. Dattoma      30.37                0    0    0    0    30.37 5 Q
       22012   Zuzu         N. Schilling    36.26                0    0    0    0    36.26   
       22015   Piper        S. Silverman    35.76                0    1    0    0    40.76   
       22024   Bryn         J. Mento        41.43                0    0    0    0    41.43   
       22031   Swagger      R. Savkov       26.54                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22038   Speedy       K. Sheehan      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22025   Plenty       M. Closson      32.64                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22036   Trip         R. Savkov       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22003   Reason       J. Kanzler      Absent   

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.86    24 inch  Judge: Patricia Toro
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24013   Z            M. Barry        25.04                0    0    0    0    25.04 1 Q
       24008   Robin        T. Mulcahey     26.70                0    0    0    0    26.70 2 Q
       24009   Dezi         L. Husson       29.53                0    0    0    0    29.53 3 Q
       24010   Nick         M. Wurst        30.40                0    0    0    0    30.40 4 Q
       24015   Trey         J. Reardon      64.79                0    0    0    0    64.79   
       24017   Steel        M. Burke        36.41                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24014   Swift        D. Bogart       38.83                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24002   Fig          L. Mark         Absent   
       24003   Heist        N. Fischer      Absent   
       24004   Onni         C. Coughlin     Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 38
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, October 21, 2018
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Fia          D. Savo         50.86                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P08008  Haily        S. Shilling-Dan 53.47                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P08009  Phire        J. Mento        57.02                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       P08002  Telly        J. Reardon      63.83     3.83       0    2    0    0    13.83 4 

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12005  Figment      A. Axford-Moore 44.35                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P12003  Michael      M. Waldron      49.56                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       P12007  Du           A. Eifert       54.32                1    1    0    0    10.00 3 
       P12002  Idgie        T. Herman       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14009  Tovah        S. Bloom        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16005  Pi           L. Stein        40.38                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       P16003  Joyful       A. Lee          48.65                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       P16016  Winkle       S. Tovino       53.80     0.80       1    0    0    0    5.80  3 
       P16015  Corazon      N. O'Brien      Absent   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20012  Quest        T. Mulcahey     39.22                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       P20016  Kash         T. Elison       51.40                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
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       P20003  Cinder       T. Elison       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20009  Striker      S. Dunn         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 18.8%



Sunday, October 21, 2018
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Inga         W. Gage         54.48                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14005   Targhee      L. Schroeder    34.45                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14008   Maksim       M. Waldron      39.60                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       14009   Lydia        T. Gage         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16011   Tempest      J. Reilly       37.84                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16008   Journey      A. Petrochko    39.90                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16009   Hijack       M. Wurst        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16006   Tatum        S. Costello     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20008   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     37.60                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20012   Zoe          C. Anderson     51.34     1.34       0    0    0    0    1.34  2 
       20013   Athena       M. Barry        34.85                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20015   Gimmick      A. Axford-Moore 63.57     13.57      0    1    0    0    18.57 4 
       20003   Wicked       T. Ford         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20016   Mac          D. Savo         45.78                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 48.12                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20021   Dory         T. Herman       54.53     4.53       1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22033   Lilu         N. O'Brien      34.76                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
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       22035   Denali       J. Bonsignore   36.55                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22037   Bronco Billy K. Bartell      36.51                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       22013   Keen         K. Dattoma      48.14                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22024   Bryn         J. Mento        48.79                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22017   Ellie        B. Janicek      59.94     9.94       1    1    0    1    Elim   
       22012   Zuzu         N. Schilling    Absent   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24013   Z            M. Barry        35.07                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24009   Dezi         L. Husson       38.45                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       24010   Nick         M. Wurst        38.70                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       24019   Rio          D. Barlics      40.90                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       24008   Robin        T. Mulcahey     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24014   Swift        D. Bogart       43.99                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24006   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 44.82                2    0    0    1    Elim   
       24017   Steel        M. Burke        62.78     12.78      1    1    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%


